Drive

Load center of gravity
Leaving

Lifting

Minimum fork height
Fork width

Lifting capacity
Battery voltage
Battery capacity
Battery technology
Control system
Maximum lifting height
Fork dimensions

Carriage clearance

electric

600mm

Electric

Electric

85mm

560mm

1500 kg

24V

85 Ah

Gel

Curtis

115mm

50x150x%1150

35mm



