Drive	electric
Load center of gravity	600mm
Leaving	Electric
Lifting	Electric
Minimum fork height	85mm
Fork width	560mm
Lifting capacity	1500 kg
Battery voltage	24V
Battery capacity	85 Ah
Battery technology	Gel
Control system	Curtis
Maximum lifting height	115mm
Fork dimensions	50x150x1150
Carriage clearance	35mm